
Be Happy. Be Busy. Be Safe. Be Healthy. Be Organised. Reflect. Celebrate. Be an Enthusiastic Learner. 

 

School Calendar for 2017 – 2018 

Please ensure that all holidays are booked during the holiday periods only. Authorised absence cannot be given for absences 

on Friday afternoons or Monday mornings unless there are exceptional circumstances. Please put all requests for absences in writing 
to Mrs Evans and/or make an appointment, via the school office, to speak to her about these. Thank you.  

 Half term 28th May to 1st June  

Thursday 12th July 
 

End of day End of year pupil reports issued Please check your child’s 
reader folder at home time 

Friday 13th July 
 

8.00 – 8.45am Choir  Yr 2 children invited to a choir 
taster 

Friday 13th July 
 

2.00pm KS2 performance Entrance by ticket only. Letter 
to be sent to KS2 parents 

Sunday 15th July From 12.00pm 
 
3.00pm 

Shelford  Feast 
 
KS2 singing performance – The 
Wind in the Willows 

Governors/PTA stall 
 
Meet teachers at the stage at 
2.45pm 

Monday 16th July  7.00pm KS2 performance – The Wind in 
the Willows 

Entrance by ticket only. Letter 
to be sent to KS2 parents 

Tuesday 17th July 7.00pm KS2 performance– The Wind in 
the Willows 

Entrance by ticket only. Letter 
to be sent to KS2 parents 

Tuesday 24th July All Day Yr 6 Leavers’ service and event 
 

Strictly by invitation only to 
Year 6 parents and their 
named guests.  

Summer Holidays 25th July to 3rd September 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2017 
Monday 4th September 2017 to 
Tuesday 19th December 2017 inclusive 
Half term Monday 23rd October 2017 
to Friday 27th October 2017 inclusive 
 

Spring Term 2018 
Wednesday 3rd January 2018 to 
Thursday 29th March 2018 inclusive 
Half term Monday 12th February 
2018 to Friday 16th February 2018 
inclusive 

Summer Term 2018 
Monday 16th April 2018 to Tuesday 
24th July 2018 inclusive 
Half term: Monday 28th May to Friday 
1st June 2018 inclusive 

Shelford School Professional Development Days (INSET) on which the school is closed: 
1. Monday 4th September 2017 
2. Friday 20th October 2017 
3. Wednesday 3rd January 2018 
4. Friday 9th February 2018 
5. Friday 25th May 2018 

Autumn Term 2018 
Tuesday 4th September 2018 to 
Wednesday 19th December 2018 
inclusive 
Half term Monday 22nd October 2018 
to Friday 26th October 2018 inclusive 

Spring Term 2019 
Thursday 3rd January 2019 to Friday 
5th April 2019 inclusive 
Half term Monday 18th February 
2019 to Friday 22nd February 2019 
inclusive 

Summer Term 2019 
Tuesday 23rd April 2019 to 
Wednesday 24th July 2019 inclusive 
Half term: Monday 27th May to Friday 
31st May 2019 inclusive 
May Day: Monday 6th May 2019 

Shelford School Professional Development Days (INSET) on which the school is closed: 
1. Tuesday 4th September 2018 
2. Wednesday 5th September 2018 
3. Thursday 3rd January 2019 
4. Friday 4th January 2019 
5. Friday 24th May 2019 


